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www.hostosschool.com 
oymhostos@hostosschool.com  

PRICE LIST 2023-2024 
 

Pre-school-Kinder (3, 4, 5-year-olds) 
Inscription Fee: 
New Students: RD$15,000   Returning Students: RD$9,000 
Options Price per payment Payment Dates 

10 payments $9,700RD 
The 1st of every month starting with August 1, 2023.  
Last payment due May 1, 2024. 
10% late fee after the 5th of every month. 

4 payments $23,600RD 

August 1, 2023 
November 1, 2023 
February 1, 2024 
May 1, 2024. 
10% late fee after the 5th of every month. 

1 payment $88,000 RD August 1, 2023 

 
Elementary (Grades 1-5) 
Inscription Fee: 
New Students: RD$15,000   Returning Students: RD$9,000 
Options Price per payment Payment Dates 

10 payments $14,500RD 
The 1st of every month starting with August 1, 2023.  
Last payment due May 1, 2024. 
10% late fee after the 5th of every month. 

4 payments $34,900RD 

August 1, 2023 
November 1, 2023 
February 1, 2024 
May 1, 2024. 
10% late fee after the 5th of every month. 

1 payment $132,100RD August 1, 2023 

 
Middle School/High School (Grades 6-12) 
Inscription Fee: 
New Students: RD$15,000   Returning Students: RD$9,000 
Options Price per payment Payment Dates 

10 payments $15,200RD 
The 1st of every month starting with August 1, 2023.  
Last payment due May 1, 2024. 
10% late fee after the 5th of every month. 

4 payments $36,600RD 

August 1, 2023 
November 1, 2023 
February 1, 2024 
May 1, 2024. 
10% late fee after the 5th of every month. 

1 payment $138,700RD August 1, 2023 

 
PLEASE CHOOSE THE PAYMENT PLAN AND SIGN HERE ________________________ 


